08:00

09:00

10:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Lundi / Montag Mardi / Dienstag Mercredi / Mittwoch Jeudi / Donnerstag Vendredi / Freitag

8:30 8:30 8:30 8:30
Bulle Fribourg Bulle Fribourg

1300 Horaire Echo sympa

Fribourg
14:30 14:30

15:00

Bulle Fribourg Fribourg

Dr. med. Rainer Wolf
Web: echo-sympa.ch

eChO <«@.Y Email: echo-sympa@hin.ch
Tél.: +41 (0)26 322 11 12
Sympa Fax: +41 (0)31 343 11 24




